
FPA National Capital Area 2022 Proposed Schedule Events TBD: HH

Thursday Jan 13 2022 Virtual Ethics - Melissa Kemp 2:30 - 5 PM FIRM

Monday Jan 24 2022 Winter Symposium Tysons Westin 8 AM - 6 PM FIRM

Thursday Feb. 17 2022 Program Westwood 12-2PM FIRM

Tuesday Mar. 8 2022 NexGen Open Forum Live 5:30 - 7 PM Tentative

Friday Mar. 25 2022 Program Westwood 12-2 PM FIRM

Thursday 12-May-22 Program Kenwood 12-2 PM Tentative

WednesdayMay 18 2022 GOLF EVENT 1757 11 - 7 PM FIRM

Tuesday June 7 2022 Spring Symposium Westin 8 AM - 6 PM FIRM

Tuesday June 21 2022 NexGen Open Forum Live 5:30 - 7 PM Tentative

Thursday July 14 2022 Program Westwood 12 - 2 PM Tentative

Wed. July 27 2022 NexGen Retreat TBD Tentative

NO AUGUST PROGRAMS

Tuesday Sept 13 2022 NexGen Open Forum Live 5:30 - 7 PM Tentative

Thursday Sept 22 2022 Program Kenwood 12-2 PM Tentative

Friday Oct 14 2022 Career Fair Dulles Hyatt 9 AM - 4 PM Tentative

Thursday Nov 3 2022 Program Kenwood 12 - 2 PM Tentative

Tuesday Dec 6 2022 NexGen Open Forum Live 5:30 - 7 PM Tentative

Thursday Dec 8 2022 Program Westwood 12-2 PM Tentative


